
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

89 T. Futrell  616.5231

330 A. Catanzaro  616.8882

44 L. Smith  616.9873

60 K. Rusk  317.0254

69 H. Harrison  317.2735

505 S. Lipanovich  517.4426

68 M. Willard  417.4767

279 C. Adams  517.5038

706 C. Gonzalez  217.5739

993 T. Allred  417.59810

129 V. Mckiddie  317.60611

466 K. Moore  717.70912

244 R. Zimmer  417.80413

519 R. Vold  318.28914

792 B. Hall  318.45815

788 M. Vonlinger  618.64516

878 E. Mckay  219.03917

761 D. Almy  619.48918

828 H. Chavous  420.89319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 L. Smith  655.4541

89 T. Futrell  455.6032

60 K. Rusk  256.9813

330 A. Catanzaro  457.4914

69 H. Harrison  757.5245

68 M. Willard  257.9466

279 C. Adams  358.0657

505 S. Lipanovich  558.3668

244 R. Zimmer  258.6369

129 V. Mckiddie  558.80110

706 C. Gonzalez  259.62911

792 B. Hall  259.79312

466 K. Moore  259.82813

519 R. Vold  61:00.08814

993 T. Allred  21:00.79415

878 E. Mckay  21:02.74816

788 M. Vonlinger  61:02.81517

761 D. Almy  41:04.56618

828 H. Chavous  11:06.18719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

89 T. Futrell  67.1471

330 A. Catanzaro  47.3892

44 L. Smith  27.4553

244 R. Zimmer  37.4794

129 V. Mckiddie  37.5145

60 K. Rusk  37.5976

505 S. Lipanovich  47.7177

69 H. Harrison  37.7588

706 C. Gonzalez  47.7629

993 T. Allred  27.88610

519 R. Vold  27.91911

279 C. Adams  57.98612

68 M. Willard  38.02513

466 K. Moore  28.22214

792 B. Hall  28.32515

878 E. Mckay  38.43516

788 M. Vonlinger  39.08017

761 D. Almy  39.16018

828 H. Chavous  29.91019
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